® ®
CORPORATION
Pg. 6
BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567  Fax: 810-364-6178  www.btmcorp.com
Interchangeable Gripper Pads
Pads are common between 38 & 45 models. The pads rotate ±5° to "find" the part. No
shims or adjustments are necessary.
pg. 31

                                                                       SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38A - 30 - 3 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No. 730300A
BTM No.  730300A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
38 [1.5]
Double
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

                                                                       SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38B - 30 - 3 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  730200A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
38 [1.5]
Double
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

                                                               SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38C - 30 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  730500A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

                                                               SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38D - 30 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  730400A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

                                                               SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38E - 30 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  730700A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

                                                               SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38D - 30 - 3 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  730600A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
220.4 [8.68] Ref.
0
38.0 [1.50]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
54.6 [2.15]
3
1
.3
 [
1
.2
5
]
47.6 [1.87]
9
.4
[0
.3
7
]
40.5 [1.59]
.6
 [

Reduce Impact.
WEIGHT:      .9 kg [1.9 lbs.]
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  734800A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
242.5 [9.55] Ref.
0
38.5 [1.52]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
0
0
0
0
0
00
16.8 [.66]
Cent.
38.00 [1.496]
7
6
.0
 [
2
.9
9
]
1
6
6
.5
 [
6
.5
5
]
3
2
.0
 [
1
.2
6
]
Stroke Adjustment Pin
Set To 30°
Stroke Adjustment Pin
Set To 45° (75° Not Available)
 ø44.45 [1.750]
29.0
[1.14]
16.0 [.63]
Typ. (2)
0
MODEL
         ARM STYLE
                  ARM OPENING (30° or 45°)
                           MOUNTS (BM, BM - BM, TM, or HTM - pg. 32)
                                  PART STOPS (pg. 6)
                                             REAR SWITCH PACKAGE (pp. 33-34)
                                                        SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38J - 30 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
45.00 Dimension must be
maintained within ±0.5mm
[.02"]  to utilize locking feature
when gripping the part.
0
30°
30°
45°
45°
45.00 [1.772]

Reduce Impact.
WEIGHT:      .9 kg [1.9 lbs.]
HOW TO ORDER
BTM No.  734700A OPTIONS
66.3 [2.61]
98.3 [3.87]
Max. Mounting Length
242.5 [9.55] Ref.
0
38.5 [1.52]
CLOSED TYP. (2)
0
0
0
0
0
00
16.8 [.66]
Cent.
38.00 [1.496]
7
6
.0
 [
2
.9
9
]
1
6
6
.5
 [
6
.5
5
]
3
2
.0
 [
1
.2
6
]
Stroke Adjustment Pin
Set To 30°
Stroke Adjustment Pin
Set To 45°
 ø44.45 [1.750]
16.0 [.63]
Typ. (2)
0
MODEL
         ARM STYLE
                  ARM OPENING (30° or 45°)
                           MOUNTS (BM, BM - BM, TM, or HTM - pg. 32)
                                  PART STOPS (pg. 6)
                                             REAR SWITCH PACKAGE (pp. 33-34)
                                                        SUPPLY VOLTAGE (AC or DC)
PG38K - 30 - TM - PS - RSPT-DC
45.00 Dimension must be
maintained within ±0.5mm
[.02"]  to utilize locking feature
when gripping the part.
0
30°
45°
45.00 [1.772]
Closed
4.5 X Line Pressure (PSI)
Length (In.) From Pivot Point To
Center Of Gripping Contact